
Public Records

Agent 360
4226 Chatham Cir, Aston, PA 19014-3002 Upper Chichester Twp Tax ID 09-00-00655-32

Summary Information

Owner: Francis J Comeau Jr & Darlene R
Comeau

Owner Address: 4226 Chatham C ir
Owner C ity State: UPPER CHICHESTER PA
Owner Zip+4: 19014-3002
Owner Occupied: Yes
No Mail(P): No
Owner Carrier Rt: C061

Property C lass: Residential
Annual Tax: $6,237
Record Date: 10/07/99
Settle Date: 09/20/99
Sale Amount: $122,500
Book: 1937
Page: 1199
Tax Record Updated: 01/14/20

Geographic Information

County: Delaware, PA
Municipality: Upper Chichester Twp
High Sch Dist: Chichester
Subdiv/Neighbrhd: Somerset
Tax ID: 09-00-00655-32
Tax Map: 09

Lot: 065-000
Grid: 8269E2
Census: 4068.011

Assessment & Tax Information

Tax Year: 2019
County Tax: $676
Municipal Tax: $631
School Tax: $4,930

Annual Tax: $6,237
Taxable Land Asmt: $33,620
Taxable Bldg Asmt: $90,080

Total Land Asmt: $33,620
Total Bldg Asmt: $90,080
Total Asmt: $123,700
Taxable Total Asmt:$123,700

Lot Characteristics

Frontage: 24.00
Depth: 109.00

Sq Ft: 2,439
Acres: 0.0560

Building Characteristics

Total SQFT: 1,777
Residential Type: Row/Twnhse/C luster
Residential Design:2 Story
Stories: 2.00
Total Units: 1
Abv Grd Fin SQFT: 1,777
Fireplace Total: 0
Cooling: Central Air

Total Rooms: 5
Bed Rooms: 2
Full Baths: 2
Total Baths: 2.0
Family Room: 0
Exterior: Aluminum, Vinyl
Pkg Feats: Off Street
Heat Delivery: Hot/Warm Air

Basement Type: Full
Garage Type: Yes (Type

Unknown)
Gas: Public
Water: Public
Sewer: Public
Year Built: 1996
Heat Fuel: Gas

Codes & Descriptions

Land Use: R-10 Single Family
County Legal Desc:2 STY HSE GAR; 24 X 109 LOT 40
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Tax History

Sale & Mortgage

MLS History 

MLS Number Category Status Status Date Price

PADE249458 RES Closed 09/27/99 $122,500
PADE342068 RES Expired 09/29/98 $121,000

Annual Tax Amounts Annual Assessment

Year County Municipal School Annual Land Building Ttl Taxable Total Land Total Bldg Total Asmt 

2019 $676 $631 $4,930 $6,237 $33,620 $90,080 $123,700 $33,620 $90,080 $123,700
2018 $693 $631 $4,930 $6,254 $33,620 $90,080 $123,700 $33,620 $90,080 $123,700
2017 $693 $631 $4,930 $6,254 $123,700 $123,700
2016 $693 $631 $4,881 $6,205 $123,700 $123,700
2015 $693 $631 $4,833 $6,157 $123,700 $123,700
2014 $693 $631 $4,833 $6,157 $123,700 $123,700
2013 $674 $631 $4,785 $6,090 $123,700 $123,700
2012 $656 $662 $4,738 $6,055 $123,700 $123,700
2011 $641 $724 $4,668 $6,032 $123,700 $123,700
2010 $641 $724 $4,488 $5,852 $123,700 $123,700
2009 $596 $771 $4,280 $5,647 $123,700 $123,700
2008 $596 $771 $4,119 $5,485 $123,700 $123,700
2007 $550 $709 $3,893 $5,152 $123,700 $123,700
2006 $550 $647 $3,722 $4,920 $123,700 $123,700
2005 $550 $647 $3,538 $4,735 $123,700 $123,700
2004 $550 $616 $3,414 $4,581 $123,700 $123,700
2003 $507 $554 $3,290 $4,352 $123,700 $123,700

Record Date: 10/07/1999 Book: 1937  
Settle Date: 09/20/1999 Page: 1199        
Sales Amt: $122,500 Doc Num:
Sale Remarks:
Owner Names:Francis J Comeau Jr & Darlene R

Comeau

Mort Rec Date: 05/30/2007 Lender Name:
Mort Date: 05/08/2007 Term: 30
Mort Amt: $111,500 Due Date: 05/07/2037
Remarks: Conv, Home Equity Loan

Mort Rec Date: 12/20/2002 Lender Name:HARLEYSVILLE SVGS BK
Mort Date: 11/07/2002 Term: 5
Mort Amt: $18,200 Due Date: 12/01/2007
Remarks: Conv, Fixed, Home Equity Loan

Mort Rec Date: 10/07/1999 Lender Name:HARLEYSVILLE SAV BK
Mort Date: Term: 0
Mort Amt: $25,000 Due Date: 09/01/2014
Remarks: Conv

Mort Rec Date: 06/01/2001 Lender Name:FIRST UNION NATL BK
Mort Date: Term: 20
Mort Amt: $100,000 Due Date: 04/21/2021
Remarks: Conv, Refinance



Flood Report

Last Listing

Record Date: 05/09/1996 Book: 1470  
Settle Date: Page: 1140        
Sales Amt: $116,350 Doc Num:
Sale Remarks:
Owner Names:David J & Andrea D Glass

Mort Rec Date: 05/09/1996 Lender Name:UNION FEDERAL SAV BK OF
INDIANAPOLIS

Mort Date: Term: 0
Mort Amt: $104,715 Due Date:
Remarks: Conv

Mort Rec Date: 12/11/1998 Lender Name:SUN EAST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
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